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Fees Per Term 2026/2027 

 

FEES 
There are 3 terms per year.  

We are open approximately 33 weeks per year.  
Term Dates can be found on www.pangbournehouse.com 

 

Attendance 
Under 3s  

- 
Unfunded 

3 & 4 year olds - 15 Hours  
(Term after your child has turned 3) 

- 
Funded 

  

*15 Funded Hours 
 
 
 
 
Price: 

**Fees for the 

Additional services 

and Montessori 

package 

Approximate Price: 

3 mornings - 9am - 12pm. 1st term only. For under 3s £2,700 N/A N/A 

4 mornings - 9am - 12pm. 1st term only. For under 3s £3,530 N/A N/A 

5 mornings - 9am - 12pm £4,460 FREE £3,140 

Full days - 9am - 3pm - (A packed lunch is required)     

1 full day and 4 mornings £5,190 FREE £3,870 

2 full days and 3 mornings £5,780 FREE £4,460 

3 full days and 2 mornings £6,450 FREE £5,130 

4 full days and 1 morning £7,050 FREE £5,730 

5 full days £7,490 FREE £6,170 

OTHER    

EXTRAS (optional)     

Yoga – Monday, PM  £125 

Ballet – Tuesday, AM £150 

Spanish – Tuesday, PM £120 

 

Other Fees 

Registration Fee  £80 Non-refundable 

Deposit – requested when a place is offered £1000 
Refundable provided a term’s written 
notice is given before the removal of the 
child. 

Extra AM or PM session £50 
AM: 9am to 12pm  
PM: 12pm to 3pm – only when a child 
already attends in the morning 

Extra Full Day 
 

£100 9am to 3pm 

Early Drop-off £10 £10 per early drop-off (from 8.40am) 

Holiday Club   £75 
Full day (9.30am-3pm) 
During some holidays we offer holiday 
School (out of term times) 

mailto:info@pangbournehouse.com
http://www.pangbournehouse.com/


 

 
Information about Fees 

 

• All Fees are non-refundable. 

• Fees are subject to annual review and are subject to change. 

• We only accept bank transfers. Please write the name of the child as a reference and email 
the office each time a payment is made. 

 
Bank Details: 
NatWest 
Pangbourne House Ltd 
Account Number: 69375550 
Sort Code: 60-15-33 
 
A full term’s written notice is required before withdrawing a child; otherwise, parents remain 
liable for fees in lieu of notice. 

 

*15 Free Hours for all 3 and 4-year-olds  
 
Pangbourne House participates in the government-funded 15-hour childcare scheme for all 3- and 
4-year-olds. 
Available from the term following a child’s 3rd birthday 
Children must attend a minimum of five mornings per week. 
Parents must complete the required funding paperwork and provide a copy of the child’s passport 
or birth certificate. 
Current funding rate: £7.65 per hour. 
Please note that not all nursery schools participate in this scheme due to the administrative 
requirements. We appreciate your cooperation in completing the necessary paperwork. 
 
** Additional services and Montessori Package (Fees may vary slightly each term) 
 
Pangbourne House charges fees for additional services and its Montessori package. These fees cover: 
 

• Extra services - such as trips, weekly Forest School sessions, musical assemblies, and 
cooking activities  

• An enhanced Montessori curriculum 
• Montessori equipment and learning materials 
• Montessori-specific staff training  

 
Please note that for full-day attendance, the additional fees also cover the extra hours offered. 
For example, a schedule of 1 full day and 4 mornings includes the 15 funded hours plus 3 additional 
hours, just as five full days include the 15 funded hours plus 15 additional hours. 

 

30 hours government-funded childcare support for 3 and 4-year-olds 
 

We do not currently offer the 30-hour entitlement; however, please contact the office to make an 
enquiry. 
Eligibility can be checked at: https://www.gov.uk/free-childcare-if-working/check-youre-eligible 

 
Families who wish to access a fully funded place without additional fees may wish to contact the 
Royal Borough’s Family Information Service on 020 7361 3302, who can advise on alternative 
providers. 

Childcare Vouchers / Tax Free Childcare 
 
We accept most Childcare Vouchers, Tax-Free Childcare, and Workplace Nursery Schemes. 
For any queries relating to fees or payments, please contact the office and we will assist you. 

https://www.gov.uk/free-childcare-if-working/check-youre-eligible

